
Pruszków, 08-10.12.2023

distance: 7,5 km, time:  11'42, speed: 39,02 km/h

Place Bib UCI ID Surname  Name Nation/Track  Team

1 58 10006902643 KARASIEWICZ Karolina POL
2 47 10009073827 KLIMCHENKO Tetyana UKR
3 61 10009232966 PŁOSAJ Nikol POL  - 1 lap

4 59 10009882967 LORKOWSKA Patrycja POL  - 1 lap

5 63 10009882967 TRACKA Maja POL  - 1 lap

6 43 10006065716 BAČÍKOVÁ Alžbeta SVK  - 1 lap

7 65 10058460163 RABAŻYŃSKA Eliza POL  - 1 lap

8 5 10053580255 ZAYED AHMED Ebtissam EGY  - 1 lap

9 24 10067657076 CHEREAU Clemence FRA  - 1 lap

10 60 10059182209 WANKIEWICZ Olga POL  - 1 lap

11 66 10084654409 SZCZĘSNA Martyna POL  - 1 lap

12 20 10064778196 KARIMOVA Sofiya UZB/Tashkent Track Team  - 1 lap

13 48 10054051919 YASHCHENKO Tetiana UKR  - 1 lap

14 64 10053904395 DŁUGAŚ Anna POL  - 1 lap

15 12 10075231867 DOLEZ Lou FRA/ ARC ALPIN TRACK TEAM  - 1 lap

16 62 10056455802 CHYLIŃSKA Zuzanna POL  - 1 lap

17 14 10067470049 LALLEMANT Lara FRA/VCESQY Team Voussert  - 1 lap

18 18 10064777994 MISYURINA Margarita UZB  - 1 lap

19 49 10090769146 VELYCHKO Kateryna UKR  - 1 lap

20 19 10015504523 KOZIEVA Nafosat UZB/Tashkent Track Team  - 1 lap

WOMEN ELITE

RESULTS

OMNIUM I - SCRATCH - 30 LAPS



Pruszków, 08-10.12.2023

Place Bib UCI ID Surname  Name Nation/Track  Team LAPS +  - PKT FINAL

1 60 10059182209 WANKIEWICZ Olga POL 15,14,13,12,11,9,8 20 27 15

2 58 10006902643 KARASIEWICZ Karolina POL 7,6,5,4,3,2 20 26 19

3 59 10009882967 LORKOWSKA Patrycja POL 10 20 21 16

4 48 10054051919 YASHCHENKO Tetiana UKR 24,22,20,18 4 10

5 5 10053580255 ZAYED AHMED Ebtissam EGY 25,23,21,19 4 11

6 18 10064777994 MISYURINA Margarita UZB 1, 0 2 1

7 63 10009882967 TRACKA Maja POL 17,16 2 14

8 43 10006065716 BAČÍKOVÁ Alžbeta SVK 2

9 61 10009232966 PŁOSAJ Nikol POL 3

10 47 10009073827 KLIMCHENKO Tetyana UKR 4

11 65 10058460163 RABAŻYŃSKA Eliza POL 5

12 24 10067657076 CHEREAU Clemence FRA 6

13 66 10084654409 SZCZĘSNA Martyna POL 7

14 62 10056455802 CHYLIŃSKA Zuzanna POL 8

15 14 10067470049 LALLEMANT Lara FRA/VCESQY Team Voussert 9

16 20 10064778196 KARIMOVA Sofiya UZB/Tashkent Track Team 12

17 19 10015504523 KOZIEVA Nafosat UZB/Tashkent Track Team 13

18 49 10090769146 VELYCHKO Kateryna UKR 17

19 64 10053904395 DŁUGAŚ Anna POL 18

20 12 10075231867 DOLEZ Lou FRA/ ARC ALPIN TRACK TEAM -20 20

RESULTS

OMNIUM II - TEMPO RACE - 30 LAPS

WOMEN ELITE



Pruszków, 08-10.12.2023

Place Bib UCI ID Surname  Name Nation/Track  Team

1 60 10059182209 WANKIEWICZ Olga POL

2 63 10009882967 TRACKA Maja POL

3 59 10009882967 LORKOWSKA Patrycja POL

4 5 10053580255 ZAYED AHMED Ebtissam EGY

5 65 10058460163 RABAŻYŃSKA Eliza POL

6 24 10067657076 CHEREAU Clemence FRA

7 43 10006065716 BAČÍKOVÁ Alžbeta SVK

8 18 10064777994 MISYURINA Margarita UZB

9 47 10009073827 KLIMCHENKO Tetyana UKR

10 58 10006902643 KARASIEWICZ Karolina POL

11 66 10084654409 SZCZĘSNA Martyna POL

12 48 10054051919 YASHCHENKO Tetiana UKR

13 20 10064778196 KARIMOVA Sofiya UZB/Tashkent Track Team

14 61 10009232966 PŁOSAJ Nikol POL

15 19 10015504523 KOZIEVA Nafosat UZB/Tashkent Track Team

16 64 10053904395 DŁUGAŚ Anna POL

17 14 10067470049 LALLEMANT Lara FRA/VCESQY Team Voussert

18 62 10056455802 CHYLIŃSKA Zuzanna POL

19 12 10075231867 DOLEZ Lou FRA/ ARC ALPIN TRACK TEAM 

20 49 10090769146 VELYCHKO Kateryna UKR

RESULTS

OMNIUM III - ELIMINATION RACE

WOMEN ELITE



Pruszków, 08-10.12.2023

distance: 20 km, time:  25'59, speed: 46,18 km/h

Place Bib UCI ID Surname  Name Nation/Track  Team 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8  +  - Meta TOTAL

1 58 10006902643 KARASIEWICZ Karolina POL 40 38 22 100 3 5 5 5 6 18 118

2 60 10059182209 WANKIEWICZ Olga POL 22 40 40 102 5 1 5 1 2 4 14 116

3 59 10009882967 LORKOWSKA Patrycja POL 34 36 36 106 1 1 2 2 2 5 8 114

4 63 10009882967 TRACKA Maja POL 32 28 38 98 2 2 3 6 2 13 111

5 24 10067657076 CHEREAU Clemence FRA 24 18 30 72 5 20 10 25 97

6 5 10053580255 ZAYED AHMED Ebtissam EGY 26 32 34 92 1 7 1 93

7 48 10054051919 YASHCHENKO Tetiana UKR 16 34 18 68 5 20 11 25 93

8 47 10009073827 KLIMCHENKO Tetyana UKR 38 22 24 84 3 4 3 7 91

9 61 10009232966 PŁOSAJ Nikol POL 36 24 14 74 3 1 10 1 14 88

10 18 10064777994 MISYURINA Margarita UZB 6 30 26 62 3 3 20 20 26 88

11 43 10006065716 BAČÍKOVÁ Alžbeta SVK 30 26 28 84 15 0 84

12 65w 10058460163 RABAŻYŃSKA Eliza POL 28 20 32 80 2 19 2 82

13 66 10084654409 SZCZĘSNA Martyna POL 20 16 20 56 9 0 56

14 20 10064778196 KARIMOVA Sofiya UZB/Tashkent Track Team 18 10 16 44 12 0 44

15 14 10067470049 LALLEMANT Lara FRA/VCESQY Team Voussert 8 12 8 28 3 14 3 31

16 62 10056455802 CHYLIŃSKA Zuzanna POL 10 14 6 30 8 0 30

17 64 10053904395 DŁUGAŚ Anna POL 14 4 10 28 16 0 28

18 19 10015504523 KOZIEVA Nafosat UZB/Tashkent Track Team 2 8 12 22 1 2 13 3 25

19 12 10075231867 DOLEZ Lou FRA/ ARC ALPIN TRACK TEAM 12 2 4 18 18 0 18

20 49 10090769146 VELYCHKO Kateryna UKR 4 6 2 12 -40 17 -40 -28

OMNIUM  - GENERAL RESULTS

WOMEN ELITE

scratch

WARNING FOR RIDER NO 65 UCI ID 10058460163 RABAŻYŃSKA Eliza  FOR  CHEATING 
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